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Unit/Dept
Number
11670
11010
12610

49041

12510
22381
22171
23771
23771
46361
46361

Unit/Dept Name
ODLSS
Talent Office-Student Teaching
Budget & Management Office

York High School (CCDOC)

ITS

WEST RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEWTON BATEMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
THEODORE HERZL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
THEODORE HERZL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KENWOOD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
KENWOOD ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL

Vendor Number
N/A

N/A

18607

N/A

N/A
N/A
40559
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Vendor Name

Marquette University
Liberty University, Inc.
lllinois State Board of Education

The Board of Trustees of the University of Illinois and State of Illinois Department

of Corrections

City of Chicago Office of Budget Management

General Mills

Project Lead the Way

Westside United

Westside United

The Blackbaud Giving Fund - United

Type of Contract
Educational Agreement
Educational Agreement
Refund

Amendment

Grants Over $50k
Donations Under $50k
Grants Under $50k
Grants Under $50k
Grants Over $50k
Grants Under $50k

Total Cost/NTE
$0.00
$0.00
$825,417.00

$0.00

$4,000,000.00
$9.80
$7,500.00
$5,994.50
$72,133.18
$25.00

Start Date
7/1/2024
7/1/2023
3/13/2020

7/14/2023

1/1/2024
4/2/2024
7/1/2023
4/22/2024
2/2/2024
4/30/2024

M/WBE

End Date Goals

6/30/2039
6/30/2031
9/30/2022

7/15/2024

12/31/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024

N/A
N/A
N/A

<SS

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A






Board Rule 7-13(i) and 7-13(d) - June 2024 Contracts

Unit/Dept
Number

Unit/Dept Name

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

Type of Contract

Total Cost/NTE‘ Start Date

End Date

M/WBE
Goals

25631

MONARCAS ACADEMY




Board Rule 7-13(i) and 7-13(d) - June 2024 Contracts

Unit/Dept M/WBE
Number Unit/Dept Name Vendor Number Vendor Name Type of Contract Total Cost/NTE| Start Date| End Date|Goals
24511 Ellen Mitchell Elementary School N/A N/A




Board Rule 7-13(i) and 7-13(d) - June 2024 Contracts
Unit/Dept M/WBE
Number Unit/Dept Name Vendor Number Vendor Name Type of Contract Total Cost/NTE ~ Start Date  End Date Goals



